We,

(the approval holder)

Company name	Telo Systems Ltd.	
Addresss	Room 408,Chuangye Building,Seven-Star Park,Chuangye 2nd Road,Bao'an 28th District,Xin'an Bao'an District Shenzhen, China	

declare that the following representative (agent):

Name (person)	Bovey Yang	
Company name	Shenzhen STS Test Services Co., Ltd.	
Addresss	1/F., Building B, Zhuoke Science Park, No.190, Chongqing Road, Fuyong Street, Bao'an District, Shenzhen, Guangdong,China	
City	Shenzhen	
Country	China	

to act on our behalf on all matters concerning the application and documents submitted to Micom Labs for product certification below

Product Description	Smart Phone
Type or Model(s)	TE610
Tradename or Brand(s)	Telo Systems

## Attestation:

City:	Date:	Name: (this must be a person)		Signature: (or official company stamp)
China	2019/10/14	Telo Systems	Manager	Telo Systems